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Catalog Name

SUPER STAR
SUPER STAR
SUPER STAR
SUPER STAR
SUPER STAR
SUPER STAR

NOTE:-

SUPER STAR HIT-DESIGN 7310

D.No.

SUP-7310-A
SUP-7310-B
SUP-7310-C
SUP-7310-D
SUP-7310-E
SUP-7310-F

Rate
(IN RS.)
2328/-
2328/-
2328/-
2328/-
2328/-
2328/-

CUT.
(approx.)

11.00 mts.
11.00 mts.
11.00 mts.
11.00 mts.
11.00 mts.
11.00 mts.

(5% G.ST. APPLICABLE)

1). RETURN GOODS SHALL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

Fabric Details

Fancy Saree With Belt
Fancy Saree With Belt
Fancy Saree With Belt
Fancy Saree With Belt
Fancy Saree With Belt
Fancy Saree With Belt
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